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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA 
INFRAÇÃO

DATA 
VENCIMENTO

DATA 
PAGAMENTO

VALOR 
PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30028412  21/05/2015   19/11/2018    01/03/2021        85,13       85,13       7731     4,25
2   M30029386  10/05/2014   15/06/2018    01/03/2021        85,13       170,26       5253     4,25
3   M30053313  07/04/2017   30/03/2021    02/03/2021        104,12       274,38       5238     5,20
4   M30054593  13/07/2016   13/08/2018    02/03/2021        85,13       359,51       7720     4,25
5   M28936082  12/12/2007   22/04/2008    10/03/2021        191,54       551,05       5204     9,57
6   M30031113  10/09/2014   29/05/2017    10/03/2021        191,54       742,59       6246     9,57
7   M30041024  07/02/2016   16/05/2016    10/03/2021        127,69       870,28       5260     6,38
8   M30041958  10/12/2015   30/03/2021    12/03/2021        153,23       1.023,51       7757     7,66
9   M30015058  21/06/2012   26/08/2014    19/03/2021        191,54       1.215,05       6236     9,57
10   M30025167  24/05/2013   08/08/2016    22/03/2021        127,69       1.342,74       6246     6,38
11   M30040104  15/03/2015   30/03/2021    25/03/2021        102,15       1.444,89       6238     5,10

USUÁRIO : DTMSIC ORGÃO LOTAÇÃO : MARICÁ    Nome : MARCIO DA SILVA CARVALHO CPF : 5681780767
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